ISO 9001 Certified
SPP™
Coaxial Cables
SPP™
Coaxial Cables
Dynamic PIM Test ResultsTypical VSWR
SPP-250, SPP-375, SPP-500 50 Ohm low loss low PIM
coaxial cable assemblies

SPP250NM41M3.0M NM/41M 3 meter; SPP-250-LLPL; 4.1/9.5 mini DIN male; N male; Plenum rated jumper assembly
SPP™ Coaxial Cables
Smart Part Number Key for SPP Low PIM Jumpers
SPPXXXYYYXXXYY.YX
Cable Size
250 = SPP250
375 = SPP375
500 = SPP500
Length (3 or 4 Characters)
(YY.Y or Y.Y)
Feet:   0.5 increments only
Meters: 0.5 increments only
Connector Codes (2 or 3 Characters)
DF =               7/16 DIN Female
DFB = 7/16 DIN Female bulkhead
DM = 7/16 DIN Male
DMR = 7/16 DIN Male right angle
NF = N Female
NFB = N Female bulkhead
NM = N Male
NMR = N Male right angle
SM = SMA Male
SMR= SMA Male right angle
41M = 4.1/9.5 mini DIN Male
41R= 4.1/9.5 DIN Male right angle
F= Feet   M= Meters
Many assembly configurations are available from stock.
Refer to the on-line Price List for specific configurations.
ex. SPP250NMNMR2.0M
(N Male to N Male right angle, 2 meters)
First Connector
Second Connector
Electrical:
• Insertion Loss should not exceed
(1.1 x published attenuation + 2 x 0.15dB)
• VSWR
Maximum of 1.25:1up to 3 GHz